

Promotion Details:

Enjoy 20% OFF the total bill at participating restaurants at The Saujana Hotel Kuala Lumpur with BSN Cards

Promotion Period:

1 September 2024 - 31 August 2025

Address:

The Saujana Hotel Kuala Lumpur

Saujana Resort, Jalan Lapangan Terbang SAAS, 40150, Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia

Participating Restaurants:

- Senja Restaurant
- Charcoal Restaurant
- Ti Chen Restaurant
- Bayu Lounge Restaurant
- Kogetsu Restaurant
- RP Entertainment Centre Restaurant

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. Payments must be made with BSN Credit Card/-i or BSN Debit Card/-i (referred to as "BSN Cards").
- 2. This Promotion is only valid for dine-in ONLY-
- 3. Split bills are not allowed, and no minimum spend is required.
- 4. The Promotion may be utilized for all food and beverages at the Participating Restaurants except alcoholic beverages.
- 5. Advance reservation is required at least 3 days prior to dining in at the Participating Restaurants. Reservations can be made by calling 03-78431234.
- 6. The Promotion is not applicable for group reservations of more than 10 people.
- 7. This Promotion cannot be exchanged for cash or used in conjunction with other discounts, promotions, vouchers or loyalty/ privilege cards.
- 8. This Promotion is subject to tax or levies, where applicable.
- 9. This Promotion is subject to the Terms and Conditions specified herein and the Terms and Conditions of the respective merchant.
- 10. Bank Simpanan Nasional ("the Bank") and the Saujana Hotel Kuala Lumpur reserves the right to amend, shorten, cancel, suspend or terminate the Promotion or any part of these Terms and Conditions stipulated herein by giving twenty-one (21) calendar days prior notice to Cardmembers. Such notice may be published by the Bank via website at www.bsn.com.my, and/or through any other mode of communication as determined by the Bank.
- 11. The Privacy Policy on our website at www.bsn.com.my shall apply.

Disclaimer

The Bank does not assume any responsibility for the products and services offered under this promotion. The responsibility for the products and services are provided solely by the merchants, under such terms and conditions as determined by such merchants. Any dispute arising from these products and services shall be resolved with the relevant merchants.